
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Jul Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

3-Jul Thu Noodles and explore Train to City $40 3 - 9 pm □

4-Jul Fri NRL: Dogs V Broncos Accor Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

5-Jul Sat Scenic Railway Katoomba $60 10-4pm □

5-Jul Sat Movies & Yum Cha Reading Cinemas $40 10 - 4pm □

5-Jul Sat Jets v Bears Henson Park $20 1 - 7pm □

5-Jul Sat Elvis Greatest Hits Wenty Leagues Show $60 5 - 11pm □

6-Jul Sun AFL: Swans V Fremantle SCG $40 11 - 5pm □

6-Jul Sun NRL: Roosters v Tigers Allianz Stadium $40 12 - 6pm □

6-Jul Sun MJ the musical Star City $140 12 - 6pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 July 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

 July 2025

Week 1

5th - 10th July 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

7-Jul Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3 - 9pm □

8-Jul Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

11-Jul Fri
Secret Strike - War on our
Shores

Art exhibition $40 3 - 9pm □

12-Jul Sat Theatre - Cats Theatre Royal $120 12 - 6pm □

12-Jul Sat NRL: Dragons V Roosters Jubilee Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

12-Jul Sat AFL: Giants V Cats Giants Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

12-Jul Sat Netball: Giants V Mavericks Ken Rosewall Arena $40 4 - 10pm □

13-Jul Sun Photos with Alpacas Madisons retreat $40 9 - 3pm □

13-Jul Sun NRL: Eels V Panthers Commbank Stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

13-Jul Sun Music and dinner The Marsden $40 3 - 9pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 July 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

July 2025

Week 2

5th - 10th July 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

14-Jul Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3 - 9pm □

15-Jul Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

18-Jul Fri
Carnival Carnage 7D
experience

Madame Tussauds $80 3 - 9pm □

18-Jul Fri NRL: Panthers v Rabbitohs Commbank Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

19-Jul Sat Market & Brunch The Rocks $40 9 - 3pm □

19-Jul Sat NRL: Dogs V Dragons Accor Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

19-Jul Sat AFL: Swans V Kangaroos SCG $40 3 - 9pm □

19-Jul Sat Drive INN theatre Black town $40 5 - 11pm □

20-Jul Sun Archibald exhibition Art Gallery $40 9 - 3pm □

20-Jul Sun NRL: Tigers v Titans Leichhardt Oval $40 12 - 6pm □

20-Jul Sun The play that goes wrong Opera House $90 12 - 6pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3, July 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

July 2025

Week 3

5th - 10th July 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

21-Jul Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm □

22-Jul Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

24-Jul Thu NRL: Roosters v Storm Allianz Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

25-Jul Fri Giants V Swans Giants Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

26-Jul Sat Bubble Planet Sydney Olympic Park $80 10 - 4pm □

26-Jul Sat NRL: Panthers v Tigers Commbank Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

26-Jul Sat NRL: Rabbitohs v Sharks Gosford Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

26-Jul Sat ABBA - Thanks for the music Concourse theatre $70 5 - 11pm □

27-Jul Sun Wildlife photograhr of the year
National Maritime
museum

$50 9 - 3pm □

27-Jul Sun Book of Mormon Capital Theatre $140 12 - 6pm □

27-Jul Sun NRL: Dogs V Sea Eagles Allianz Stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4, July 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

July 2025

Week 4

5th - 10th July 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

28-Jul Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm □

29-Jul Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

31-Jul Thu NRL: Eels V Storm Commbank Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 5, July 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

July 2025

Week 5

5th - 10th July 2025
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